2/8/2026

ad
346
399
401
402
409
419
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

446
447

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464

FirstName
TEST
George
Nick

Shari
Rhonda
SCOTT
MIKE
NICK
JULIA
CHRISTINE
HOPE
NATE
HONOR
KELSY
LAURA
KRISTIN
SIDNEY
JACIE
JASON
MATT
ELIZABETH
SHELBY
SIERRA
ANGELINA
ANGELINA
TONYA
BELL
HUNTER
JESSICA
KASH
KHEA
FAITH
MAKAYLA
TAYLOR
CRYSTAL
TERI
SIDNEY
NICOLE
NICOLE
JOE
TONYA
HOPE
JOHN

Active Keno Writers Tl

Middlel ni

T

LastName
TEST
PAYNE
JONES
JONES
HOUSEL
HOUSEL
JOHNSON
JONES
RUDOLPH
HOBSON
MARINO
MORRIS
GODWIN
SWIGART
DAWES
GORDON
KEYSER
VICTOR
SCOTT
ROBINSON
OLAN
CURLO
MCMAINS
FLORES
FLORES
BROWN
OZUNA
KEPHART
GOLDAPP
ALLEN

B

DUFF
TILSON
BODNAR
HOLMAN
RICHT
KEYSER
TAUZIN
TAUZIN
NEWELL
BROWN
UTTER
DOOLEY



