

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
399	George		PAYNE	300
401	Nick		JONES	300
402	Shari		JONES	300
409	Rhonda	Y	HOUSEL	300
419	SCOTT		HOUSEL	300
428	MIKE		JOHNSON	300
429	NICK		JONES	300
430	JULIA		RUDOLPH	300
431	CHRISTINE		HOBSON	300
432	HOPE		MARINO	300
433	NATE		MORRIS	300
434	HONOR		GODWIN	300
435	KELSY		SWIGART	300
436	LAURA		DAWES	300
437	KRISTIN		GORDON	300
438	SIDNEY		KEYSER	300
439	JACIE		VICTOR	300
440	JASON		SCOTT	300
441	MATT		ROBINSON	300
442	ELIZABETH		OLAN	300
443	SHELBY		CURLO	300
444	SIERRA		MCMAINS	300
445	ANGELINA		FLORES	300
446	ANGELINA		FLORES	300
447	TONYA		BROWN	300
448	BELL		OZUNA	300
449	HUNTER		KEPHART	300
450	JESSICA		GOLDAPP	200
451	KASH		ALLEN	300
452	KHEA		B	300
453	FAITH		DUFF	300
454	MAKAYLA		TILSON	300
455	TAYLOR		BODNAR	300
456	CRYSTAL		HOLMAN	300
457	TERI		RICHT	300
458	SIDNEY		KEYSER	300
459	NICOLE		TAUZIN	300
460	NICOLE		TAUZIN	300
461	JOE		NEWELL	300
462	TONYA		BROWN	300
463	HOPE		UTTER	300
464	JOHN		DOOLEY	300